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Institute ID: IR17-ENGG-1-1-2813670295
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Status: Submitted Edited: Yes

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 1200 1200 1200 1200 -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically Socially

programs Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged

of all Students =~ Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC

years) male & male & male & male & Including male &
female) female) female) female) female)

UG 977 199 1176 1049 127 0 36 167

Placement & Higher Studies


https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/NIRFIndia/Home

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2010-
11)

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

No. of first
year students
admitted in
the year

279

301

300

Entrepreneurship

Academic
Year

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

No. of
students
admitted
(Lateral
Entry)

26

27

22

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of
students
graduating in
minimum
stipulated
time

254

268

290

No. of
students
placed
through
campus

placement

174

188

192

Median
salary of
placed
graduates
(Amount in
Rs.)

325000
(Three
Lacs
Twenty
Five
Thousand
only)

314000
(Three
Lacs
Fourteen
Thousand

only)

350000
(Three
Lacs Fifty
Thousand

only)

No. of
students
selected
for
Higher
Studies

38

58

52

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the
Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data



No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher
studies in the year 2015-16: @

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @
No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: @

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Faculty Details

# Name Age Designation Gender Qualification  Experience (In Months)
1 A K Chawla 74 Other Male B.Tech 12

2 Aakanshi Gupta 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 90

3 Aditya Kumar Singh 45 Assistant Professor  Male M.Tech 204

4 Aekta Singh 32 Assistant Professor  Female M.Tech 88

5  Aman Setia 35 Assistant Professor ~ Female M.Tech 36

6  Amrit Nath Thulal 46 Assistant Professor ~ Male MCA 228

7 Anil Kumar 36 Assistant Professor ~ Male M.Tech 120

8 Anjali Kapoor 30 Assistant Professor  Female M.Tech 51



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Anjali Rani

Ashok Kumar Yadav
Atul Pratap Singh
Bajrang Bansal
Basant Kumar Aggarwal
Bhawna Ahuja
Bindu E

Deepak Gambhir
Devraj Singh
Giridhar Mishra
Ishwar Singh
Jeevan Singh Bisht
Jitender Tanwar
Juhi Singh

Jyoti Prakash
Leena Singh

M N Gupta
Mandeep Mittal
Manendra Singh
Manjula Vijh
Mousumi Sen
Narender S Goyat
Neera Bhutani

Nidhi Malik

36

38

36

33

45

34

45

35

42

32

73

27

40

34

27

35

75

38

39

34

40

30

49

35

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

B.E

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M. Phil

M.Tech

70

141

120

125

216

165

159

62

576

16

123

113

12

124

432

180

144

132

98

66

168

79



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Nidhi Sindhwani
Pankaj Kumar Singh
Pawan Kr Sharma
Pinki Nayak

Pooja Singh

Pramod Kumar Yadawa

Priyanka Vashisht
Puran Singh
Rachana Nagal
Rajesh Kumar Saluja
Rajesh Mehta

Ram Naresh

Ram Paul

Rashmi

Rashmi Vashishth
Rekha Agarwal
Renu Tuli

Revu Brahma Kranti
Ritu Pahwa

Samta Jain

Sanjeev Kumar
Santosh Kumar
Sarthak Singhal

Satya Prakash

33

39

40

39

32

36

37

35

40

38

40

33

37

47

45

35

41

29

41

27

29

79

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

118

120

159

183

90

122

144

112

101

153

154

112

125

113

112

288

134

12

52

147

17

480



57 Sharbari Banerjee 31 Assistant Professor ~ Female Ph.D 1

58 Shashi Chawla 43 Assistant Professor ~ Male Ph.D 215
59 Shaveta 35 Assistant Professor ~ Female  M.Tech 135
60 Shelly Jindal 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 84
61 shivani Verma 39 Assistant Professor ~ Female  M.Tech 120
62 Soumi Ray 37 Assistant Professor ~ Female M.Tech 84
63 Sudeep Kumar Singh 33 Assistant Professor  Male M.Tech 88
64 Sudhanshu Tripathi 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 125
65 Sudhir Kr Chauhan 39 Assistant Professor ~ Male Ph.D 136
66 Vijay Kumar 39 Assistant Professor  Male Ph.D 171
67 Vini Dadiala 41 Assistant Professor ~ Female M.Tech 136
68 Vivek Jangra 36 Assistant Professor ~ Male M.Tech 135
69 Vivek Sharma 33 Assistant Professor ~ Male M.Tech 90
70 Vyoma Bhalla 30 Other Female M.Sc. 48
71 Yugnanda 38 Assistant Professor  Female Ph.D 172

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for
previous 3 years

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)



Financial Year

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other suitably identified academic activities

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or
consumables, other running

2015-16
Utilised Amount

128227 (One Lac
Twenty Eight
Thousnad Two
Hundred Twenty
Seven only)

1112394 (Eleven
Lac Twelve
Thousand Three
Hundred Ninety
Four only)

0 (NA)
0 (NA)

263386 (Two Lac
Sixty Three
Thousand Three
Hundred Eight Six
only)

59155924 (Five
Crores Ninety One
Lac Fifty Five
Thousand Nine
Hundred Twenty
Four only)

38122642 (Three
Crores Eighty One

expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshopd.ac Twenty Two

etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Women Diversity

Thousand Six

Hundred Forty Two

only)

2014-15
Utilised Amount

660 (Six Hundred
Sixty only)

1546625 (Fifteen
Lac Forty Six
Thousand Six
Hundred Twenty
Five only)

0 (NA)
0 (NA)

0 (NA)

60353427 (Six
Crores Three Lac
Fifty Three
Thousand Four
Hundred Twenty
Seven only)

38796100 (Three
Crores Eighty Seven
Lac Ninety Six
Thousand Hundred
only)

2013-14
Utilised Amount

843964 (Eight Lac
Forty Three
Thousand Nine
Hundred Sixty Four
only)

236014 (Two Lac
Thirty Six Thousand
Fourteen only)

0 (NA)
0 (NA)

28790 (Twenty Eight
Thousand Seven
Hundred Ninety
only)

57710441 (Five
Crores Seventy
Seven Lac Ten
Thousand Four
Hundred Forty One
only)

40136860 (Four
Crores One Lac
Thirty Six Thousand
Eight Hundred Sixty
only)



No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads

in previous academic year (2015-16):

IPR

Calendar Year

No. of Patents Filed
No. of Patents Published
No. of Patents Granted

No. of Patents Licensed

2015 2014
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2015-16 2014-15
0 0
NA NA

2015-16

3368000

Thirty Three Lacs Sixty Eight Thousand only

2013
8
5
0
0
2013-14
0
NA
2014-15  2013-14
0 0
0 0
0 0
NA NA



Consultancy Project Detalls

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words NA NA NA

Executive Development Program

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words NA NA NA

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in some of
the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation No

from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? No

Upload Prescribed Formats



Srno Format Name

1 Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)

2  Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)

3  Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)
4  Placement Data (Parameter 3A)

5  Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)

6  Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)

7  Top University Details (Parameter 3D)

8  Top University Details (Parameter 5D)

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:

www.amity.edu/asetdelhi

Download

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format


https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/ConsultancyProjectDetails/IR17-ENGG-1-1-2813670295_ConsultancyProjectDetails_20161220104445.xls
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/EntrepreneurshipDetails/IR17-ENGG-1-1-2813670295_EntrepreneurshipDetails_20161220104458.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/ExecutiveDevelopmentProgramDetails/IR17-ENGG-1-1-2813670295_ExecutiveDevelopmentProgramDetails_20161220104515.xls
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/PlacementData/IR17-ENGG-1-1-2813670295_PlacementData_20161220104523.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/HigherStudiesData/IR17-ENGG-1-1-2813670295_HigherStudiesData_20161220104534.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/SponsoredResearchDetails/IR17-ENGG-1-1-2813670295_SponsoredResearchDetails_20161220110005.xls
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/TopUniversityDetails3D/IR17-ENGG-1-1-2813670295_TopUniversityDetails3D_20161220104548.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/TopUniversityDetails5D/IR17-ENGG-1-1-2813670295_TopUniversityDetails5D_20161220104941.xls
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/www.amity.edu/asetdelhi

