

## **National Institutional Ranking Framework**

# Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



## DCS Full Report ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR17-ENGG-1-1-2813670295

Institute Name: AMITY SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Status: Submitted Edited: Yes

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	1200	1200	1200	1200	

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)
UG	977	199	1176	1049	127	0	36	167

#### Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted (Lateral Entry)	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2010- 11)	279	(2011- 12)	26	(2013- 14)	254	174	325000 (Three Lacs Twenty Five Thousand only)	38
(2011- 12)	301	(2012- 13)	27	(2014- 15)	268	188	314000 (Three Lacs Fourteen Thousand only)	58
(2012- 13)	300	(2013- 14)	22	(2015- 16)	290	192	350000 (Three Lacs Fifty Thousand only)	52

## Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

## Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16: 0
No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: 0
No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:
Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: 0

## Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)						
2015-16	2014-15	2013-14				
0	0	0				

## Faculty Details

#	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)
1	A K Chawla	74	Other	Male	B.Tech	12
2	Aakanshi Gupta	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	90
3	Aditya Kumar Singh	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	204
4	Aekta Singh	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	88
5	Aman Setia	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	36
6	Amrit Nath Thulal	46	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	228
7	Anil Kumar	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	120
8	Anjali Kapoor	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	51

9	Anjali Rani	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	70
10	Ashok Kumar Yadav	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	141
11	Atul Pratap Singh	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	8
12	Bajrang Bansal	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	8
13	Basant Kumar Aggarwal	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120
14	Bhawna Ahuja	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	125
15	Bindu E	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	216
16	Deepak Gambhir	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	165
17	Devraj Singh	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	159
18	Giridhar Mishra	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	62
19	Ishwar Singh	73	Other	Male	B.E	576
20	Jeevan Singh Bisht	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	16
21	Jitender Tanwar	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	123
22	Juhi Singh	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	113
23	Jyoti Prakash	27	Other	Male	M.Tech	12
24	Leena Singh	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	124
25	M N Gupta	75	Professor	Male	Ph.D	432
26	Mandeep Mittal	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	180
27	Manendra Singh	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	144
28	Manjula Vijh	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	132
29	Mousumi Sen	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	98
30	Narender S Goyat	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	66
31	Neera Bhutani	49	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	168
32	Nidhi Malik	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	79

33	Nidhi Sindhwani	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	118
34	Pankaj Kumar Singh	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	120
35	Pawan Kr Sharma	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	159
36	Pinki Nayak	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	183
37	Pooja Singh	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	90
38	Pramod Kumar Yadawa	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	122
39	Priyanka Vashisht	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	144
40	Puran Singh	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	112
41	Rachana Nagal	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	101
42	Rajesh Kumar Saluja	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	153
43	Rajesh Mehta	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	154
44	Ram Naresh	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	112
45	Ram Paul	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	125
46	Rashmi	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	113
47	Rashmi Vashishth	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	112
48	Rekha Agarwal	47	Professor	Female	Ph.D	288
49	Renu Tuli	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	134
50	Revu Brahma Kranti	35	Other	Female	M.Tech	12
51	Ritu Pahwa	41	Other	Female	M.E.	0
52	Samta Jain	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	52
53	Sanjeev Kumar	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	147
54	Santosh Kumar	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	17
55	Sarthak Singhal	29	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	1
56	Satya Prakash	79	Professor	Male	Ph.D	480

57	Sharbari Banerjee	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	1
58	Shashi Chawla	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	215
59	Shaveta	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	135
60	Shelly Jindal	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	84
61	shivani Verma	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	120
62	Soumi Ray	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	84
63	Sudeep Kumar Singh	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	88
64	Sudhanshu Tripathi	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	125
65	Sudhir Kr Chauhan	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	136
66	Vijay Kumar	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	171
67	Vini Dadiala	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	136
68	Vivek Jangra	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	135
69	Vivek Sharma	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	90
70	Vyoma Bhalla	30	Other	Female	M.Sc.	48
71	Yugnanda	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	172

# Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Library	128227 (One Lac Twenty Eight Thousnad Two Hundred Twenty Seven only)	660 (Six Hundred Sixty only)	843964 (Eight Lac Forty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Four only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	1112394 (Eleven Lac Twelve Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Four only)	1546625 (Fifteen Lac Forty Six Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Five only)	236014 (Two Lac Thirty Six Thousand Fourteen only)
Engineering Workshops	0 (NA)	0 (NA)	0 (NA)
Studios	0 (NA)	0 (NA)	0 (NA)
Other suitably identified academic activities	263386 (Two Lac Sixty Three Thousand Three Hundred Eight Six only)	0 (NA)	28790 (Twenty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety only)
Annual Operational Expenditure			'
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	59155924 (Five Crores Ninety One Lac Fifty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Four only)	60353427 (Six Crores Three Lac Fifty Three Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Seven only)	57710441 (Five Crores Seventy Seven Lac Ten Thousand Four Hundred Forty One only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures, Seminars/Conferences/Worksho etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	38122642 (Three Crores Eighty One pstac Twenty Two Thousand Six Hundred Forty Two only)	38796100 (Three Crores Eighty Seven Lac Ninety Six Thousand Hundred only)	40136860 (Four Crores One Lac Thirty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty only)

# Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16):  $\boxed{5}$ 

#### **IPR**

Calendar Year	2015	2014	2013
No. of Patents Filed	0	0	8
No. of Patents Published	0	0	5
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0
No. of Patents Licensed	0	0	0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?: No

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	NA	NA	NA

## Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	2	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	3368000	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Thirty Three Lacs Sixty Eight Thousand only	NA	NA

## **Consultancy Project Details**

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	NA	NA	NA

## **Executive Development Program**

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	NA	NA	NA

## Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	No

## Upload Prescribed Formats

Srno	Format Name	Download
1	Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
2	Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
3	Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
4	Placement Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
5	Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
6	Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
7	Top University Details (Parameter 3D)	Download uploaded format
8	Top University Details (Parameter 5D)	Download uploaded format

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?: Yes www.amity.edu/asetdelhi